
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN'S (9-12)
180.0 RESULTS

High School Women's (9-12) 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Arallai Wartick South Sumner 170.2 140.0 10

2 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 179.5 140.0 8

3 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 171.5 135.0 6

4 Lauryn Molina Maize High 166.0 120.0 4

5 Ava Marrs Campus Colts 174.6 120.0 2

6 Kylie Kerschen Campus Colts 178.0 120.0 1

7 Cindy Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.0 110.0 0

8 Judy  McGuirck Wellington High School 170.3 80.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 179.5 335.0 10

2 Arallai Wartick South Sumner 170.2 300.0 8

3 Ava Marrs Campus Colts 174.6 280.0 6

4 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 171.5 245.0 4

5 Kylie Kerschen Campus Colts 178.0 230.0 2

6 Lauryn Molina Maize High 166.0 215.0 1

7 Cindy Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.0 150.0 0

8 Judy  McGuirck Wellington High School 170.3 135.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 180.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 179.5 165.0 10

2 Arallai Wartick South Sumner 170.2 150.0 8

3 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 171.5 140.0 6

4 Kylie Kerschen Campus Colts 178.0 135.0 4

5 Lauryn Molina Maize High 166.0 115.0 2

6 Ava Marrs Campus Colts 174.6 115.0 1

7 Cindy Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.0 90.0 0

8 Judy  McGuirck Wellington High School 170.3 75.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 179.5 640.0 10

2 Arallai Wartick South Sumner 170.2 590.0 8

3 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 171.5 520.0 6

4 Ava Marrs Campus Colts 174.6 515.0 4

5 Kylie Kerschen Campus Colts 178.0 485.0 2

6 Lauryn Molina Maize High 166.0 450.0 1

7 Cindy Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.0 350.0 0

8 Judy  McGuirck Wellington High School 170.3 290.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 180.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

14 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 179.5 3.565

18 Arallai Wartick South Sumner 170.2 3.467

38 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 171.5 3.032

45 Ava Marrs Campus Colts 174.6 2.95

58 Kylie Kerschen Campus Colts 178.0 2.725

60 Lauryn Molina Maize High 166.0 2.711



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

91 Cindy Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.0 1.944

100 Judy  McGuirck Wellington High School 170.3 1.703


